


2   INTELLECT   

PACKAGES GUIDE

A tailored collection allows you the flexibility and freedom to design your own 
package from our range of over 100 titles. To discuss a tailored journal collection 
or to request a quote, please contact Nicola Reisner at Intellect. 

E-mail: journalsubscriptions@intellectbooks.com | Tel: + 44 (0) 117 958 9910 

Tailored collections can be ordered directly through our distributors or via 
your usual subscriptions agent. To ensure your tailored collection is processed 
correctly, please ask your agent to ensure the following when ordering: 

•	 If renewing a tailored collection, please check that the discount has 
been correctly applied to your invoice. Please note, discounts cannot be 
applied retrospectively

•	 Orders must be sent through to our distributors, Turpin, manually and not via FTP
•	 Please quote the relevant collection order code, e.g. ‘COLLECTION 7–13’
•	 In order to qualify for the discount, please ensure that all titles in the collection are 

ordered at the same time
•	 All titles must be ordered on the same customer number
•	 Please provide a contact e-mail to receive notification of your customer number 

for activating subscriptions. New subscriptions will need to be activated by 
following instructions on the ‘Information for librarians’ page of our website.

 
The discount structure for tailored collections is as follows:**

•	 7–13 journals   – 10% discount.  Order code: COLLECTION 7–13
•	 14–21 journals – 20% discount.  Order code: COLLECTION 14–21
•	 22–29 journals – 25% discount.  Order code: COLLECTION 22–29
•	 30–39 journals – 30% discount.  Order code: COLLECTION 30–39
•	 40–49 journals – 35% discount.  Order code: COLLECTION 40–49
•	 50–100 journals – 40% discount.  Order code: COLLECTION 50–100
•	 All Intellect journals – 50% discount

Intellect’s journal collections enable you to subscribe to all the journals in your 
subject area at a considerable discount. In addition, you will receive online 
access to all back issues for each journal in the collection for as long as the 
current subscription year is maintained. Alternatively, you can design your own 
tailored collection.

Journal Collections

MIX & MATCH

»  Archive collection offer: save from 20% up to 30% on archive collections of journals with 
seven or more volumes. Collections include perpetual access to the 2019 volume and full archive 
(online only). Please contact journalsubscriptions@intellectbooks.com for more information.

https://www.intellectbooks.co.uk/journals/page/index,name=ForLibrarians/


INTELLECT   3

PACKAGES GUIDE

TITLES

{
All the journals in the Film 
Collection plus eight extra 
journals with significant 
film-related content. These 
journals are: Animation 
Practice, Process & 
Production; Horror 
Studies; Journal of Digital 
Media & Policy (formerly 
International Journal of 
Digital Television); Journal 
of Adaptation in Film & 
Performance; Journal of 
Fandom Studies; Journal 
of Popular Television; 
MIRAJ: The Moving Image 
Review & Art Journal; and 
Queer Studies in Media & 
Popular Culture

PRINT & 
ONLINE§

UK EU RoW US & CANADA RoA

£10,030 £10,520 £10,716 $15,252 (USD) $15,595 (USD)

ONLINE 
ONLY*

UK, EU & RoW US, CANADA , &  REST OF AMERICAS (RoA)

£7,824 $11,950 (USD)

PRINT & 
ONLINE§

UK EU RoW US & CANADA RoA

£2,187 £2,288 £2,328 $3,364 (USD) $3,434 (USD)

ONLINE 
ONLY*

UK, EU & RoW US, CANADA , &  REST OF AMERICAS (RoA)

£1,756 $2,710 (USD)

PRINT & 
ONLINE§

UK EU RoW US & CANADA RoA

£2,986 £3,129 £3,186 $4,599 (USD) $4,700 (USD)

ONLINE 
ONLY*

UK, EU & RoW  US, CANADA , &  REST OF AMERICAS (RoA)

£2,413 $3,687 (USD)

PRINT & 
ONLINE§

UK EU RoW US & CANADA RoA

£3,128 £3,285 £3,348 $4,751 (USD) $4,862 (USD)

ONLINE 
ONLY*

UK, EU & RoW US, CANADA , &  REST OF AMERICAS (RoA)

£2,515 $3,797 (USD)

PRINT & 
ONLINE§

UK EU RoW US & CANADA RoA

£1,413 £1,478 £1,505 $2,164 (USD) $2,210 (USD)

ONLINE 
ONLY*

UK, EU & RoW US, CANADA , &  REST OF AMERICAS (RoA)

£1,155 $1,748 (USD)

PRINT & 
ONLINE§

UK EU RoW US & CANADA RoA

£3,484 £3,666 £3,739 $5,214 (USD) $5,341 (USD)

ONLINE 
ONLY*

UK, EU & RoW US, CANADA , &  REST OF AMERICAS (RoA)

£2,768 $4,138 (USD)

PRINT & 
ONLINE§

UK EU RoW US & CANADA RoA

£1,314 £1,384 £1,412 $1,964 (USD) $2,014 (USD)

ONLINE 
ONLY*

UK, EU & RoW US, CANADA , &  REST OF AMERICAS (RoA)

£1,027 $1,545 (USD)

PRINT & 
ONLINE§

UK EU RoW US & CANADA RoA

£3,770 £3,952 £4,025 $5,720 (USD) $5,848 (USD)

ONLINE 
ONLY*

UK, EU & RoW US, CANADA , &  REST OF AMERICAS (RoA)

£3,020 $4,549 (USD)

PRINT & 
ONLINE§

UK EU RoW US & CANADA RoA

£2,110 £2,204 £2,241 $3,282 (USD) $3,348 (USD)

ONLINE 
ONLY*

UK, EU & RoW US, CANADA , &  REST OF AMERICAS (RoA)

£1,728 $2,666 (USD)

{

{
A collection encompassing 
all our fashion journals, 
plus two extra titles of 
interest to fashion scholars: 
Craft Research and Journal 
of Curatorial Studies

NEW 
A new collection 
comprising nine music and 
music-related journals, 
with the addition in 2019 
of International Journal of 
Music in Early Childhood. 
Please see page 4 for list 
of titles

Please e-mail journalsubscriptions@intellectbooks.com for more information

FILM COLLECTION

FULL JOURNALS COLLECTION

FILM+ COLLECTION

PERFORMING ARTS COLLECTION

FASHION COLLECTION

MUSIC COLLECTION

For a full list of titles in 
each collection, please see 
pages 4-7 of this brochure

CULTURAL STUDIES COLLECTION

COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA COLLECTION

FILM
COLLECTION 15 TITLES 

FILM+
COLLECTION 23 TITLES 

PERFORMING
ARTS
COLLECTION 22 TITLES

VISUAL ARTS COLLECTION

* Online-only prices are subject to VAT at the full rate where applicable 
§ Print & online prices are subject to VAT where applicable for the online component (50% of the full rate) 
** Please note discounts cannot be added retrospectively to orders not previously processed as a collection

MUSIC
COLLECTION 9 TITLES 

FASHION
COLLECTION 10 TITLES 

VISUAL
ARTS 
COLLECTION 27 TITLES

CULTURAL
STUDIES 
COLLECTION 27 TITLES

COMMUNICATION
& MEDIA 

COLLECTION 14 TITLES

101 TITLES 

FULL COLLECTION



4   INTELLECT   

PACKAGES GUIDE

FILM STUDIES COLLECTION – 15 TITLES

**Artifact: Journal of Design Practice, Vol. 6  
(plus back volume permanent access)

Asian Cinema, Vol. 30

Film, Fashion & Consumption, Vol. 8

Film International, Vol. 17

Film Matters, Vol. 10

Journal of African Cinemas, Vol. 11

Journal of Italian Cinema & Media Studies, Vol. 7

Journal of Scandinavian Cinema, Vol. 9

Journal of Screenwriting, Vol. 10

New Cinemas, Vol. 17

Northern Lights, Vol. 17

Short Film Studies, Vol. 9

Soundtrack, The, Vol. 11

Studies in Spanish & Latin American Cinemas  
(formerly Studies in Hispanic Cinemas), Vol. 16

Studies in South Asian Film & Media, Vol. 11

Applied Theatre Research, Vol. 7

**Artifact: Journal of Design Practice, Vol. 6  
(plus back volume permanent access)

Choreographic Practices, Vol. 10

Dance, Movement & Spiritualities, Vol. 6

Drama Therapy Review, Vol. 5

Indian Theatre Journal, Vol. 3

International Journal of Community Music, Vol. 12

NEW International Journal of Music in Early Childhood, Vol. 14

Journal of Adaptation in Film & Performance, Vol. 12

Journal of Applied Arts & Health, Vol. 10

Journal of Dance & Somatic Practices, Vol. 11

Journal of Interdisciplinary Voice Studies, Vol. 4

Journal of Music, Technology & Education, Vol. 12

Journal of Popular Music Education, Vol. 3

Maska: The Performing Arts Journal, Vol. 34

Metal Music Studies, Vol. 5

Performing Ethos, Vol. 9

Performing Islam, Vol. 8

Punk & Post-Punk, Vol. 8

Scene, Vol. 7

Studies in Costume & Performance, Vol. 4

Studies in Musical Theatre, Vol. 13

PERFORMING ARTS COLLECTION – 22 TITLES

FILM+ COLLECTION – 23 TITLES

*Animation Practice, Process & Production, Vol. 8

**Artifact: Journal of Design Practice, Vol. 6  
(plus back volume permanent access)

Asian Cinema, Vol. 30

Film, Fashion & Consumption, Vol. 8

Film International, Vol. 17

Film Matters, Vol. 10

*Horror Studies, Vol. 10

*Journal of Adaptation in Film & Performance, Vol. 12

Journal of African Cinemas, Vol. 11

Journal of Digital Media & Policy, (formerly International 
Journal of Digital Television) Vol. 10

*Journal of Fandom Studies, Vol. 7

Journal of Italian Cinema & Media Studies, Vol. 7

*Journal of Popular Television, Vol. 7

Journal of Scandinavian Cinema, Vol. 9

Journal of Screenwriting, Vol. 10

*MIRAJ: The Moving Image Review & Art Journal, Vol. 8

New Cinemas, Vol. 17

Northern Lights, Vol. 17

*Queer Studies in Media & Popular Culture, Vol. 4

Short Film Studies, Vol. 9

Soundtrack, The, Vol. 11

Studies in Spanish & Latin American Cinemas (formerly 
Studies in Hispanic Cinemas), Vol. 16

Studies in South Asian Film & Media, Vol. 11

International Journal of Community Music, Vol. 12

Journal of Interdisciplinary Voice Studies, Vol. 4  

NEW International Journal of Music in Early Childhood, Vol. 14

Journal of Music, Technology & Education, Vol. 12

Journal of Popular Music Education, Vol. 3

Metal Music Studies, Vol. 5

Punk & Post-Punk, Vol. 8

Soundtrack, The, Vol. 11

Studies in Musical Theatre, Vol. 13

MUSIC COLLECTION – 9 TITLES

* Extra titles in Film+ Collection only  
(not included in Film Collection)

** To maximise discoverability of the open  
access journal Artifact, we are including 
permanent access to both the 2019 and back 
volumes free of charge in our subject and full 
journals collections. You will also be able to 
download Artifact for free directly from  
http://www.ingentaconnect.com/content/intellect

What’s in your collection?



INTELLECT   5

PACKAGES GUIDE

Animation Practice, Process & Production, Vol. 8

Art & the Public Sphere, Vol. 8

Art, Design & Communication in Higher Education, Vol. 18

**Artifact: Journal of Design Practice, Vol. 6 
(plus back volume permanent access)

Book 2.0, Vol. 9

Craft Research, Vol. 10

Critical Studies in Fashion & Beauty, Vol. 10

Design Ecologies, Vol. 8

Drawing: Research, Theory, Practice, Vol. 4

International Journal of Education Through Art, Vol. 15

International Journal of Food Design, Vol. 4

International Journal of Islamic Architecture, Vol. 8

JAWS: Journal of Arts Writing by Students, Vol. 5

Journal of Arts & Communities, Vol. 11

Journal of Contemporary Chinese Art, Vol. 6

Journal of Contemporary Painting, Vol. 5

Journal of Curatorial Studies, Vol. 8

Journal of Illustration, Vol. 6

Journal of Writing in Creative Practice, Vol. 12

MIRAJ: The Moving Image Review & Art Journal, Vol. 8

Philosophy of Photography, Vol. 10

Public, Vol. 30

Studies in Comics, Vol. 10

Technoetic Arts, Vol. 17

Poster, The, Vol. 7

Virtual Creativity (formerly Metaverse Creativity), Vol. 9

Visual Inquiry: Learning & Teaching Art, Vol. 8

VISUAL ARTS COLLECTION – 27 TITLES 

**Artifact: Journal of Design Practice, Vol. 6  
(plus back volume permanent access)

Australasian Journal of Popular Culture, Vol. 8

Citizenship Teaching & Learning, Vol. 14

Clothing Cultures, Vol. 6

Critical Studies in Men’s Fashion, Vol. 6

Crossings: Journal of Migration & Culture, Vol. 10

East Asian Journal of Popular Culture, Vol. 5

European Journal of American Culture, Vol. 38

Fashion, Style & Popular Culture, Vol. 6

Horror Studies, Vol. 10

Hospitality & Society, Vol. 9

International Journal of Fashion Studies, Vol. 6

International Journal of Francophone Studies, Vol. 22

International Journal of Iberian Studies, Vol. 32

International Journal of Technology Management & 
Sustainable Development, Vol. 18

Journal of Contemporary Iraq & the Arab World, (formerly 
International Journal of Contemporary Iraqi Studies) Vol. 13

Journal of Design, Business & Society, Vol. 5

Journal of European Popular Culture, Vol. 10

Journal of Fandom Studies, Vol. 7

Journal of Greek Media & Culture, Vol. 5

Journal of New Zealand & Pacific Studies, Vol. 7

Journal of Science & Popular Culture, Vol. 2

Journal of Urban Cultural Studies, Vol. 6

Portuguese Journal of Social Science, Vol. 18

Queer Studies in Media & Popular Culture, Vol. 4

Short Fiction in Theory & Practice, Vol. 9

Transitions: Journal of Transient Migration, Vol. 3

CULTURAL STUDIES COLLECTION – 27 TITLES

**Artifact: Journal of Design Practice, Vol. 6  
(plus back volume permanent access)

Catalan Journal of Communication & Cultural Studies, Vol. 11

European Journal for the Philosophy of Communication 
(Empedocles), Vol. 10

Explorations in Media Ecology, Vol. 18

Interactions: Studies in Communication & Culture, Vol. 10

International Journal of Media & Cultural Politics, Vol. 15

Journal of African Media Studies, Vol. 11

Journal of Applied Journalism & Media Studies, Vol. 8

Journal of Arab & Muslim Media Research, Vol. 12

Journal of Digital Media & Policy, (formerly International 
Journal of Digital Television) Vol. 10

Journal of Gaming & Virtual Worlds, Vol. 11

Journal of Pervasive Media (Ubiquity), Vol. 7

Journal of Popular Television, Vol. 7

Radio Journal, The, Vol. 17

COMMUNICATION & MEDIA COLLECTION – 14 TITLES**Artifact: Journal of Design Practice, Vol. 6  
(plus back volume permanent access)

Clothing Cultures, Vol. 6

Craft Research, Vol. 10

Critical Studies in Fashion & Beauty, Vol. 10

Critical Studies in Men’s Fashion, Vol. 6

Fashion, Style & Popular Culture, Vol. 6

Film, Fashion & Consumption, Vol. 8

International Journal of Fashion Studies, Vol. 6

Journal of Curatorial Studies, Vol. 8

Studies in Costume & Performance, Vol. 4

FASHION COLLECTION – 10 TITLES



6   INTELLECT   

PACKAGES GUIDE

Animation Practice, Process & Production, Vol. 8

Applied Theatre Research, Vol. 7

Art & the Public Sphere, Vol. 8

Art, Design & Communication in Higher Education, Vol. 18

**Artifact: Journal of Design Practice, Vol. 6  
(plus back volume permanent access)

Asian Cinema, Vol. 30

Australasian Journal of Popular Culture, Vol. 8

Book 2.0, Vol. 9

Catalan Journal of Communication  
& Cultural Studies, Vol. 11

Choreographic Practices, Vol. 10

Citizenship Teaching & Learning, Vol. 14

Clothing Cultures, Vol. 6

Craft Research, Vol. 10

Critical Studies in Fashion & Beauty, Vol. 10

Critical Studies in Men’s Fashion, Vol. 6

Crossings: Journal of Migration & Culture, Vol. 10

Dance, Movement & Spiritualities, Vol. 6

Design Ecologies, Vol. 8

Drama Therapy Review, Vol. 5

Drawing: Research, Theory, Practice, Vol. 4

East Asian Journal of Popular Culture, Vol. 5

European Journal for the Philosophy of Communication 
(Empedocles), Vol. 10

European Journal of American Culture, Vol. 38

Explorations in Media Ecology, Vol. 18

Fashion, Style & Popular Culture, Vol. 6

Film International, Vol. 17

Film Matters, Vol. 10

Film, Fashion & Consumption, Vol. 8

Horror Studies, Vol. 10

Hospitality & Society, Vol. 9

Indian Theatre Journal, Vol. 3

Interactions: Studies in Communication & Culture, Vol. 10

International Journal of Community Music, Vol. 12

International Journal of Education Through Art, Vol. 15

INTELLECT FULL COLLECTION – 101 TITLES 

International Journal of Fashion Studies, Vol. 6

International Journal of Francophone Studies, Vol. 22

International Journal of Food Design, Vol. 4

International Journal of Iberian Studies, Vol. 32

International Journal of Islamic Architecture, Vol. 8

International Journal of Media & Cultural Politics, Vol. 15

NEW International Journal of Music in  
Early Childhood, Vol. 14

International Journal of Technology Management & 
Sustainable Development, Vol. 18

JAWS: Journal of Arts Writing by Students, Vol. 5

Journal of Adaptation in Film & Performance, Vol. 12

Journal of African Cinemas, Vol. 11

Journal of African Media Studies, Vol. 11

Journal of Applied Arts & Health, Vol. 10

Journal of Applied Journalism & Media Studies, Vol. 8

Journal of Arab & Muslim Media Research, Vol. 12

Journal of Arts & Communities, Vol. 11

Journal of Contemporary Chinese Art, Vol. 6

Journal of Contemporary Iraq & the Arab World (formerly 
International Journal of Contemporary Iraqi Studies),  
Vol. 13

Journal of Contemporary Painting, Vol. 5

Journal of Curatorial Studies, Vol. 8

Journal of Dance & Somatic Practices, Vol. 11

Journal of Design, Business & Society, Vol. 5

Journal of Digital Media & Policy (formerly International 
Journal of Digital Television), Vol. 10

Journal of European Popular Culture, Vol. 10

Journal of Fandom Studies, Vol. 7

Journal of Gaming & Virtual Worlds, Vol. 11

Journal of Greek Media & Culture, Vol. 5

Journal of Illustration, Vol. 6

Journal of Interdisciplinary Voice Studies, Vol. 4

Journal of Italian Cinema & Media Studies, Vol. 7

Journal of Music, Technology & Education, Vol. 12

Journal of New Zealand & Pacific Studies, Vol. 7

Journal of Pervasive Media (Ubiquity), Vol. 7

What’s in your collection?



INTELLECT   7

PACKAGES GUIDE

Journal of Popular Music Education, Vol. 3

Journal of Popular Television, Vol. 7

Journal of Scandinavian Cinema, Vol. 9

Journal of Science & Popular Culture, Vol. 2

Journal of Screenwriting, Vol. 10

Journal of Urban Cultural Studies, Vol. 6

Journal of Writing in Creative Practice, Vol. 12

Maska: The Performing Arts Journal, Vol. 34

Metal Music Studies, Vol. 5

MIRAJ: The Moving Image Review & Art Journal, Vol. 8

New Cinemas, Vol. 17

Northern Lights, Vol. 17

Performing Ethos, Vol. 9

Performing Islam, Vol. 8

Philosophy of Photography, Vol. 10

Portuguese Journal of Social Science, Vol. 18

Poster, The, Vol. 7

Public, Vol. 30

Punk & Post-Punk, Vol. 8

Queer Studies in Media & Popular Culture, Vol. 4

Radio Journal, The, Vol. 17

Scene, Vol. 7

Short Fiction in Theory & Practice, Vol. 9

Short Film Studies, Vol. 9

Soundtrack, The, Vol. 11

Studies in Comics, Vol. 10

Studies in Costume & Performance, Vol. 4

Studies in Musical Theatre, Vol. 13

Studies in South Asian Film & Media, Vol. 11

Studies in Spanish & Latin American Cinemas  
(formerly Studies in Hispanic Cinemas), Vol. 16

Technoetic Arts, Vol. 17

Transitions: Journal of Transient Migration, Vol. 3

Virtual Creativity (formerly Metaverse Creativity), Vol. 9

Visual Inquiry: Learning & Teaching Art, Vol. 8

INTELLECT FULL COLLECTION - 101 TITLES (CONT.)



8   INTELLECT   

intellect The Mill, Parnall Road, Fishponds, Bristol BS16 3JG �| www.intellectbooks.com
Email: nicola@intellectbooks.com �| Tel: +44(0)117 9589910 �| Fax: +44(0)117 9589911

Packages Guide

Ordering
UK & REST OF WORLD ORDERS 
Customers in the UK, EU or RoW, please contact: Turpin Distribution, Pegasus Drive, 
Stratton Business Park, Biggleswade, Bedfordshire, SG18 8TQ, UK 
Tel: +44 (0) 1767 604951 | Fax: +44 (0) 1767 601640 
E-mail: custserv@turpin-distribution.com | Web: http://ebiz.turpin-distribution.com/

US, CANADA & REST OF AMERICAS (ROA), INCLUDING CARIBBEAN ORDERS 
Customers in the North, South & Central America (inc. Caribbean), please contact: 
Turpin Distribution, The Bleachery, 143 West Street, New Milford, Connecticut, CT 06776, USA 
Tel: +1 (860) 350 0041 | Fax: +1 (860) 350 0039 
E-mail: turpinna@turpin-distribution.com | Web: http://ebiz.turpin-distribution.com/

All orders from North, South & Central America, including the Caribbean, are payable in 
USD. Orders from all other regions are payable in GBP (sterling).

POSTAGE & PRICES 
Prices include UK, US and Canadian postage. All subject collection prices listed on page 3 
include postage for all regions.

For subscriptions with a print component, please add £10 for European postage and £14 
for Rest of World per volume. For Rest of Americas, please add $7 postage per volume.

All dollar prices are in US dollars. 
*Online only prices are subject to VAT where applicable 
§ Print and online (Institutional) prices are subject to VAT where applicable for the online 
component (50% of the list price)

FREE ELECTRONIC ISSUES 
A free electronic issue of every Intellect journal is available to view from IngentaConnect:  
http://www.ingentaconnect.com/content/intellect. 

JOURNALS ELECTRONIC ACCESS 
We offer institutional online only subscriptions, as well as a print and online package 
hosted by IngentaConnect. Institutional print and online and online only subscriptions 
include permanent access for the year/volume purchased only – back issue access is not 
included unless part of a collection, but can be purchased separately (please check out 
our archive collection offers). Please activate your subscription by following instructions 
on the ‘Information for Librarians’ section of Intellect’s website or the IngentaConnect 
site. Once online access is granted, there is no limit to the number of people who can 
use the service within your institution provided all campuses are within one country. 
Please contact us if access is required for overseas campuses. Journal articles are 
provided in an easy-to-download PDF format. For additional queries please e-mail 
nicola@intellectbooks.com.

JOURNALS PAY-PER-VIEW 
Individual articles are available to purchase by clicking on the article on IngentaConnect. 
Alternatively access the articles from the individual journal’s home page on our website.

http://www.intellectbooks.com
mailto:nicola%40intellectbooks.com?subject=
mailto:custserv%40turpin-distribution.com?subject=
http://ebiz.turpin-distribution.com/
mailto:turpinna%40turpin-distribution.com?subject=
http://ebiz.turpin-distribution.com/
http://www.ingentaconnect.com/content/intellect
https://www.intellectbooks.co.uk/journals/page/index,name=ForLibrarians/
http://www.intellectbooks.co.uk/journals/page/index,name=ejournal/
mailto:nicola%40intellectbooks.com?subject=

